
2024-2025 Kennedale Lady Kats Schedule
11/2/24 Saturday

Crowley (South Oak Cliff 
Showcase) SOC -. - 12:00

11/2/24 Saturday Godley JV Tournament Godley - TBD -

11/5/24 Tuesday Midlothian Heritage
Midlothian 
Heritage - 5:00 6:30

11/7-11/9 Thurs-Sat Richland JV Tournament Richland - TBD -

11/8/24 Friday OD Wyatt OD Wyatt - - 6:00

11/12/24 Tuesday Sunnyvale Kennedale - 5:00 6:30

11/15-11/16 Fri-Sat Crandall Tournament Crandall - - TBD

11/19/24 Tuesday Sanger Sanger - 5:00 6:30

11/21-11/23 Thurs-Sat
Midlothian Heritage JV and 

Varsity Tournament
Midlothian 
Heritage - TBD TBD

11/25/24 Monday Brock Brock - 10:30 12:00

11/26/24 Tuesday Crandall Kennedale - 10:00 11:30

12/3/24 Tuesday Dunbar Kennedale - 5:00 6:30

12/5-12/7 Thurs-Sat Lorena Tournament Lorena - - TBD

12/10/24 Tuesday Venus* Venus - 5:00 6:30

12/13/24 Friday Bye

12/17/24 Tuesday Ferris* Kennedale - 5:00 6:30

12/20/24 Friday Hillsboro* Kennedale - 5:00 6:30

1/3/25 Friday Godley* Kennedale - 5:00 6:30

1/7/25 Tuesday Alvarado* Alvarado - 5:00 6:30

1/10/25 Friday Life Waxahachie* Life - 5:00 6:30

1/14/25 Tuesday Venus* Kennedale - 5:00 6:30

1/17/25 Friday Bye

1/21/25 Tueday Ferris* Ferris - 5:00 6:30

1/24/25 Friday Hillsboro* Hillsboro - 5:00 6:30

1/28/25 Tuesday Godley* Godley - 5:00 6:30

1/31/25 Friday Alvarado* Kennedale - 5:00 6:30

2/4/25 Tuesday Life Waxahachie* Kennedale - 5:00 6:30

Head Coach: Travanti Downes
Asst. Coach: Christina Hemmen
Asst. Coach: Gary Burkham


